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Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Atlas Construction Company Inc. Rick Testaoffice@atlasconstructioncompany.com

Big Red Snow and Service LLC Sylvester Rogersvester@columbus.rr.com

Builders Exchange Niki Swanknswank@bxohio.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Complete General Construction Comp Whit Wardellestimators@cgclist.com

Construction News Corp. Ted Blaicheraab3@cncnewsonline.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

Decker Construction Company Jon Ewertjewert@deckerconstruction.com

Double Z Construction Vince Guzzovinceguzzo@doublez.co

F. W. Dodge / McGraw Hill Herb Weyerstrahsodge_document_mw@mcgraw-hill.co

George J. Igel & Company, Inc. Jarrett Garyjarrett.gary@igelco.com

John Eramo & Sons, Inc. Jason Hazelbakerjason@eramo.com

Kokosing Construction Ben Stansberybls2@kokosing.biz

Kokosing Construction Mary Bluemab@kokosing.biz

Kwest Group Mark Troilokellymurray@kwestgroup.com

M Squared Masonry Andy Wyethmsquaredmasonry@gmail.com

McDaniels Construction Corp., Inc. Dan Moncrief IIImoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Mar 18, 2013
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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Newcomer Concrete Services, Inc. Rob Dilgerrobd@newcomerconcrete.com

Paul Peterson Company Mark RosendaleMARKR@PPCO.NET

R. B. Jergens Bill Lonsburybill.lonsbury@rbjergens.com

Sachs Masonry David SachsSACHSMASONRY@YAHOO.COM

Shelly & Sands, Inc. Betty Colbertbcolbert@shellyandsands.com

Strawser Paving Company, Inc. Kyle StrawserTRAWSER@STRAWSERPAVING.CO

The Blue Book Building & Construction Kathy Steinkstein@thebluebook.com

The Shelly Company Aaron Mollencampadmollenkamp@shellyco.com

Tip Dan Electric Jerry Wileytipdanele@aol.com

Trucco Construction Company Jim Gardnerames.gardner@truccoconstruction.com

US Utility Contractor Company, Inc. Don Taylordtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com
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